
SV

FL

FL

LP

Top of Wall

Top of Wall

Top of Wall

GP

RG

50.51

50
.1
5

50
.1
6

50
.2
5 50.31

50.08

50.07

50
.09

50
.09

50
.08

50
.07

50
.05

50.23

49.96

49.78

49.69

50.03

50.11

49.91

50.07

50.09

50.15

50.17
50.17

50.22

50.28

50.40

50.22

50.62

50.85

51.04

55
.98

55
.96

49
.6
9

49
.8
7

49
.9
4

50
.0
1

50
.5
1

50.47

50.66

50.40

49.93

EX
IS
TIN

G 
DR
OP
PE
D 
KE
RB

PR
OP
OS
ED
 D
RO
PP
ED
 K
ER
B

GRASS

SHRUBS

SHRUBS

PAVED DRIVE

BI
RC
H 
DR
IV
E

PAVED DRIVE

plans-design.co.uk
tel: 07518 - 489970

 

3 The Plain
Thornbury
Bristol
BS35 2AG
 

R
FRnnRU
plans and design

email: oconnorspm@gmail.com

Ref Date
REVISIONS

CLIENT
SITE

Mr J Morgan
2 Birch Drive
Alveston

PROJECT
1283 SCALES / PAPER SIZE           1:100 @ A3

DATE        January 2024

DRAWING TITLE
DWG NO 1283.03Proposed Entrance


	Sheets and Views
	03 Proposed Entrance


